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Materials of Construction of Gas Delivery 
Systems TF 

NA SEMI Semicon West 2016 Meetings  
Monday, JULY 11, 2016 

8:00-9.30 am 
Marquis Marriott Hotel San Francisco 

  
 
 

Summary of Meeting 
Jeff Christian of Wika Chaired the meeting in Bill Kiikvee’s absence. BK participated 

via the internet. 
 
Gave update of various documents 
SEMI F6, F13 and F14 sent out for review.  
 
SEMI F37: Bill K. and Felix HTC have discussed SEMI F37. SEMI F37 in the 

process of recommendations being made goal is that this document will be reviewed by TF 
at Fall SEMI Meetings.  

 
SEMI F101: Bill to send document out and request feedback from Joe (Parker 

Veriflo), Scott (Swagelok) Ken Lee and Balla at AMAT. 
 
SEMI F41: No work completed. 
 
SEMI F69: draft review went over by TF during meeting. Thanks to Matt (UCT) and 

Felix for their input.   
 
There were no ballots to review. 
 
Action Items: 
BK to send out SEMI F101 for input. 
Group to continue working on SEMI F6, F13 and F14 
BK finalize SEMI F69 and send to group for review before presenting to TF at Fall Meeting 
BK finalize SEMI F37 for review. 
 
Special thanks to Jeff Christian for chairing meeting in my absence. 
 
Submitted by: 
 
Bill Kiikvee 
Task Force Chair 
Materials of Construction of Gas Delivery Systems 
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Attendees: 
*Members in italicized participated via teleconference 

Last Name First Name Company Name Email 
Balson Scott Swagelok scott.balson@swagelok.com 
Bell Todd Applied Energy Systems tbell@appliedenergysystems.com 
Chapa Oscar Compart oscar.chapa@compart-grp.com 
Chen Yanli (joyce) UCT ychen@uct.com 
Christian Jeff WIKA jeff.christian@wika.com 
Fritz Thomas WIKA thomas.fritz2@wika.com 
Kiikvee Bill AP TECH bkiikvee@aptech-online.com 

Lewis Steve LPCiminelli SLewis@lpciminelli.com 
Lim Poh Siong Compart pohsiong.lim@compart-grp.com 
Lis Joseph Parker Hannifin jlis@parker.com 
Milburn Matt UCT mmilburn@uct.com 
Mohammed Bala AMAT bala_mohammed@amat.com 
Nine Rob PALL rob_nine@pall.com 
Saleem Mohamed Fujikin msaleem@fujikin.com 
Shestatski Felix Ham-let felix.Shestatski@ham-let.com 

 


